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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 38 Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
01/12/2024 - 10:46 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladje Juniorke

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:04.83 606 -Q
25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 31.21 16.00 75m: 47.82 16.61 100m: 1:04.83 17.01

2. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.68 583 -Q
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 32.85 17.19 75m: 49.34 16.49 100m: 1:05.68 16.34

3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.52 537 -Q
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 32.78 16.77 75m: 50.23 17.45 100m: 1:07.52 17.29

4. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:07.93 527 -Q
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 32.64 16.81 75m: 50.42 17.78 100m: 1:07.93 17.51

5. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:09.27 497 -Q
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.51 17.08 75m: 51.48 17.97 100m: 1:09.27 17.79

6. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.34 475 -R
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 34.15 17.56 75m: 52.47 18.32 100m: 1:10.34 17.87

7. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:10.38 474 -Q
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.27 17.54 75m: 52.53 18.26 100m: 1:10.38 17.85

8. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.02 461 -Q
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 34.68 17.80 75m: 53.01 18.33 100m: 1:11.02 18.01

9. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.06 460 -R
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.53 17.31 75m: 52.16 18.63 100m: 1:11.06 18.90

10. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:11.19 458 -R
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 34.45 17.64 75m: 52.99 18.54 100m: 1:11.19 18.20

11. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:11.59 450 -
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.89 18.16 75m: 53.66 18.77 100m: 1:11.59 17.93

12. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.96 443 -
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 34.46 17.85 75m: 53.36 18.90 100m: 1:11.96 18.60

13. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:12.64 431 -
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 35.46 18.26 75m: 54.45 18.99 100m: 1:12.64 18.19

14. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 1:13.67 413 -
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 35.47 18.20 75m: 54.68 19.21 100m: 1:13.67 18.99

15. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.02 391 -
25m: 17.71 17.71 50m: 36.05 18.34 75m: 55.60 19.55 100m: 1:15.02 19.42

16. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:15.78 380 -
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 36.76 18.80 75m: 56.46 19.70 100m: 1:15.78 19.32

17. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.01 376 -
25m: 17.41 17.41 50m: 35.77 18.36 75m: 55.94 20.17 100m: 1:16.01 20.07

18. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.56 328 -
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 37.56 19.08 75m: 58.23 20.67 100m: 1:19.56 21.33

19. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.35 231 -
25m: 21.22 21.22 50m: 43.67 22.45 75m: 1:06.83 23.16 100m: 1:29.35 22.52

bolestan DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 -
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 38, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

Starije Juniorke

1. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:05.35 592 -Q
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 31.83 16.46 75m: 48.76 16.93 100m: 1:05.35 16.59

2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:05.82 579 -Q
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 32.06 16.31 75m: 49.07 17.01 100m: 1:05.82 16.75

3. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:08.35 517 -R
25m: 16.03 16.03 50m: 33.03 17.00 75m: 50.79 17.76 100m: 1:08.35 17.56

4. KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.35 495 -R
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 32.87 17.09 75m: 51.03 18.16 100m: 1:09.35 18.32

Juniorke

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:04.83 606 -Q
25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 31.21 16.00 75m: 47.82 16.61 100m: 1:04.83 17.01

2. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:05.35 592 -Q
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 31.83 16.46 75m: 48.76 16.93 100m: 1:05.35 16.59

3. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.68 583 -Q
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 32.85 17.19 75m: 49.34 16.49 100m: 1:05.68 16.34

4. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:05.82 579 -Q
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 32.06 16.31 75m: 49.07 17.01 100m: 1:05.82 16.75

5. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.52 537 -Q
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 32.78 16.77 75m: 50.23 17.45 100m: 1:07.52 17.29

6. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:07.93 527 -Q
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 32.64 16.81 75m: 50.42 17.78 100m: 1:07.93 17.51

7. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:08.35 517 -R
25m: 16.03 16.03 50m: 33.03 17.00 75m: 50.79 17.76 100m: 1:08.35 17.56

8. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:09.27 497 -Q
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.51 17.08 75m: 51.48 17.97 100m: 1:09.27 17.79

9. KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.35 495 -R
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 32.87 17.09 75m: 51.03 18.16 100m: 1:09.35 18.32

10. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.34 475 -R
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 34.15 17.56 75m: 52.47 18.32 100m: 1:10.34 17.87

11. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:10.38 474 -Q
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.27 17.54 75m: 52.53 18.26 100m: 1:10.38 17.85

12. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.02 461 -Q
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 34.68 17.80 75m: 53.01 18.33 100m: 1:11.02 18.01

13. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.06 460 -R
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.53 17.31 75m: 52.16 18.63 100m: 1:11.06 18.90

14. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:11.19 458 -R
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 34.45 17.64 75m: 52.99 18.54 100m: 1:11.19 18.20

15. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:11.59 450 -
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.89 18.16 75m: 53.66 18.77 100m: 1:11.59 17.93

16. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.96 443 -
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 34.46 17.85 75m: 53.36 18.90 100m: 1:11.96 18.60
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 38, Devojčice, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Juniorke

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:12.64 431 -
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 35.46 18.26 75m: 54.45 18.99 100m: 1:12.64 18.19

18. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 1:13.67 413 -
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 35.47 18.20 75m: 54.68 19.21 100m: 1:13.67 18.99

19. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.02 391 -
25m: 17.71 17.71 50m: 36.05 18.34 75m: 55.60 19.55 100m: 1:15.02 19.42

20. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:15.78 380 -
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 36.76 18.80 75m: 56.46 19.70 100m: 1:15.78 19.32

21. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.01 376 -
25m: 17.41 17.41 50m: 35.77 18.36 75m: 55.94 20.17 100m: 1:16.01 20.07

22. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.56 328 -
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 37.56 19.08 75m: 58.23 20.67 100m: 1:19.56 21.33

23. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.35 231 -
25m: 21.22 21.22 50m: 43.67 22.45 75m: 1:06.83 23.16 100m: 1:29.35 22.52

bolestan DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 -

Apsolutna

1. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 1:04.83 606 -Q
25m: 15.21 15.21 50m: 31.21 16.00 75m: 47.82 16.61 100m: 1:04.83 17.01

2. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 11. April 1:05.02 601 -Q
25m: 15.27 15.27 50m: 31.48 16.21 75m: 48.13 16.65 100m: 1:05.02 16.89

3. GRUJIC, Nevena 07 Partizan 1:05.35 592 -Q
25m: 15.37 15.37 50m: 31.83 16.46 75m: 48.76 16.93 100m: 1:05.35 16.59

4. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.68 583 -Q
25m: 15.66 15.66 50m: 32.85 17.19 75m: 49.34 16.49 100m: 1:05.68 16.34

5. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 1:05.82 579 -Q
25m: 15.75 15.75 50m: 32.06 16.31 75m: 49.07 17.01 100m: 1:05.82 16.75

6. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Napredak 1:07.24 543 -Q
25m: 16.33 16.33 50m: 32.67 16.34 75m: 49.72 17.05 100m: 1:07.24 17.52

7. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:07.52 537 -Q
25m: 16.01 16.01 50m: 32.78 16.77 75m: 50.23 17.45 100m: 1:07.52 17.29

8. MASIC, Nina 08 11. April 1:07.93 527 -Q
25m: 15.83 15.83 50m: 32.64 16.81 75m: 50.42 17.78 100m: 1:07.93 17.51

9. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 1:08.35 517 -R
25m: 16.03 16.03 50m: 33.03 17.00 75m: 50.79 17.76 100m: 1:08.35 17.56

10. SULC, Lara 05 Vojvodina 1:08.99 503 -R
25m: 16.34 16.34 50m: 33.33 16.99 75m: 51.11 17.78 100m: 1:08.99 17.88

11. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:09.27 497 -Q
25m: 16.43 16.43 50m: 33.51 17.08 75m: 51.48 17.97 100m: 1:09.27 17.79

12. KRISKA, Ena 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.35 495 -R
25m: 15.78 15.78 50m: 32.87 17.09 75m: 51.03 18.16 100m: 1:09.35 18.32

13. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.34 475 -R
25m: 16.59 16.59 50m: 34.15 17.56 75m: 52.47 18.32 100m: 1:10.34 17.87
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i apsolutno 2024
Novi Sad, 29/11 - 1/12/2024

Disciplina 38, Ženski, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

14. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:10.38 474 -Q
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.27 17.54 75m: 52.53 18.26 100m: 1:10.38 17.85

15. MITROVIC, Jana 09 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:11.02 461 -Q
25m: 16.88 16.88 50m: 34.68 17.80 75m: 53.01 18.33 100m: 1:11.02 18.01

16. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:11.06 460 -R
25m: 16.22 16.22 50m: 33.53 17.31 75m: 52.16 18.63 100m: 1:11.06 18.90

17. APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora 09 Novi Sad 1:11.19 458 -R
25m: 16.81 16.81 50m: 34.45 17.64 75m: 52.99 18.54 100m: 1:11.19 18.20

18. PETRAS, Nevena 09 Proleter 1:11.59 450 -
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.89 18.16 75m: 53.66 18.77 100m: 1:11.59 17.93

19. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:11.96 443 -
25m: 16.61 16.61 50m: 34.46 17.85 75m: 53.36 18.90 100m: 1:11.96 18.60

20. RAKIC, Tara 08 Dubocica 1:12.64 431 -
25m: 17.20 17.20 50m: 35.46 18.26 75m: 54.45 18.99 100m: 1:12.64 18.19

21. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 Usce 1:13.67 413 -
25m: 17.27 17.27 50m: 35.47 18.20 75m: 54.68 19.21 100m: 1:13.67 18.99

22. ŠIMON, Sara 09 Dinamo Pančevo 1:15.02 391 -
25m: 17.71 17.71 50m: 36.05 18.34 75m: 55.60 19.55 100m: 1:15.02 19.42

23. ANTIC, Masa 09 Pirat 1:15.78 380 -
25m: 17.96 17.96 50m: 36.76 18.80 75m: 56.46 19.70 100m: 1:15.78 19.32

24. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.01 376 -
25m: 17.41 17.41 50m: 35.77 18.36 75m: 55.94 20.17 100m: 1:16.01 20.07

25. DRAMICANIN, Masa 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.56 328 -
25m: 18.48 18.48 50m: 37.56 19.08 75m: 58.23 20.67 100m: 1:19.56 21.33

26. UROSEVIC, Nikolina 11 Viking 1:22.78 291 -
25m: 18.81 18.81 50m: 39.32 20.51 75m: 1:01.24 21.92 100m: 1:22.78 21.54

27. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 1:29.35 231 -
25m: 21.22 21.22 50m: 43.67 22.45 75m: 1:06.83 23.16 100m: 1:29.35 22.52

bolestan DORCIC, Lea 09 Novi Beograd 011 -
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